
a – alcohol, d – dairy, g – gluten, n – nuts, v – vegetarian,       – allow 21 minutes
Please speak to the restaurant staff if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.

 A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. 

 £4  £4 
£4 

Butter spinach (d,v) 
Fennel, butternut squash & beetroot salad (v) 
Rocket, cherry tomatoes & parmesan (a,d,v)  

  £5.5 

Antipasti & Stuzzichini

£3.75

£4.5 

£5.5 

£7 

£8 

Green olives
From Castelvetrano, Sicily (v) 

Selection of home-made bread
Extra virgin olive oil & 
balsamic vinegar (g,v) 

Home-made garlic pizzetta 
Pumpkin dip (d,g,v) 

Broccoli & barley soup 
Garlic, chilli & bread crostini (g,v) 

Cauliflower salad
Chestnuts & pomegranate (d,v) 

 £8.5 

 £9.5 

£8 

 £13 

£13.5 

Tomato & basil bruschetta 
Balsamic vinegar & Parmesan (g,d,v) 

Burrata Pugliese
Beetroot puree, blood orange &
toasted hazelnuts (d,n,v) 

Fried calamari 
Garlic mayo and sweet & sour sauce (a,g,n) 

Pan-fried Scottish scallops 
Celeriac puree and sweet & sour reduction (a,d) 

Beef carpaccio 
Rocket, Parmesan & lemon dressing (d)

Il Grande Supremo – Italian meat & cheese platter £26
Fried calamari, fried zucchini, prosciutto Toscano, fennel salami, Parmigiano Reggiano, mortadella di Bologna, 

mozzarella di Bufala, pickles (a,d,g,n) 

 £15 

£16.5 

£17 

£19.5 

Sedanini con zucchine
Courgette, chilli, garlic & provola cheese (a,d,g,v) 

Gnocchi
Spinach & leek puree and toasted pine nuts (g,n,v) 

Ricotta ravioli
Butternut squash puree, sage & Parmesan (d,v) 

Risotto ai Porcini
Ceps mushrooms & Parmigiano Reggiano (a,d,v) 

£17

£18 

£22 

Spaghetti alla Carbonara
Pecorino, eggs, Pancetta & black pepper (d,g) 

Tagliatelle alla Bolognese 
Beef & pork ragout (a,d,g) 

Spaghetti all'aragosta
Lobster, tomato sauce, chilli & garlic (a,g)

£17 

£19.5 

£29 

Slow cooked pork belly
Roasted red cabbage & apple puree (d) 

Pan-fried chicken breast 
Creamy leeks & mash potato (a,d) 

Grilled Rib-Eye steak
Celeriac puree, buttered smashed potatoes & 
veal jus (d)

Roasted potatoes (d,v)
Sautéed broccoli & garlic (v) 
Mashed potatoes & leeks sauce (v) 
Red cabbage stew (v)

£21 

£24 

£28 

Chargrilled swordfish
Rocket & cherry tomato salad (a,d) 

Pan-fried monkfish
Escarole, black olives, garlic & capers (a) 

Baked black cod 
Purple crushed potatoes & mussel broth (a) 

£4 

  Margherita £11 
Mozzarella, tomato sauce & 

basil (d,g,v) 

Galadari £17 
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, 

fontina & black truffle (d,g,v) 

Pizza 

Diavolona £15 
Mozzarella, tomato sauce, N’duja 
spicy sausage & burrata Pugliese 

(d,g)

Sides

Primi & Secondi 

£4 
£4 


